MZZ000014824				
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800385118978			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2.2.7 2.3.1 ' I'. C'			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	RECEIVED 2022 SEP 23 PH 2:53 FALLAHASSEE, FLORID			
Office Use Only	S. FRANKLIN SFP 2 6 2022			

## Incorporating Services, Ltd.

• • • •

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956 Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com e-mail: accounting@incserv.com

incserv°

## **ORDER FORM**

ίτο <sub>.</sub>	Florida Department of S The Centre of Tallahass 2415 North Monroe Stre Tallahassee, FL 32303 corphelp@dos.myflorida 850-245-6051	ee eet, Suite 810	FROM	Melissa Moreau mmoreau@incserv.con 850.656.7953	3
ORDER E	DATE 9/23/2022 NTITY RACTING AND RESTORA		Regular Approval	OUR REF # (Orc	ler ID#) 1073684
PHI CO	ERFORM THE FOLLOW NTRACTING AND REST attached foreign qualifica	ORATION, LLC			2022 - 23
\$70.00 Au	thorized ress for annual report ren	ninders: radiv@ir	ncserv.com	.` ~J	C c : E : - J
-	FORWARDING INSTR	•			

ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. PHI CONTRACTING AND RESTORATION, LLC

' . · ·

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI.C.")

MARYLAND		3	84-3840224		
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited fiability company is organized)			(FEI number, if appli	(FEI number, if applicable)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to [See sections 645.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determ	registration	n.)  jability}		
10515 THEODORE GREEN BLVD STE 211		2	10515 THEODORE GREEN BLV		
treet Address of Principal Office)		в.	(Mailing Address)		
WHITE PLAINS, MD 20695			WHITE PLAINS, MD 20695		
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo)	K <u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	1922 :	
Name:	Incorporating Services, Ltd.				
Office Address:	1540 Glenway Drive				
	Tallahassee		32301 , Florida	ري ري	
	(Cny)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Meliosa A Mosean (Registered agent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

ι.

.

.

.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	
Manager	DEBORAH PRICE	⊖Manager	Name:	
<b>Member</b>	Address:	∎Member	Address: 56 BEAN ROAD	
Authorized	SOLOMONS, MD 20688	[]Authorized	SOLOMONS, MD 20688	
Person		Person		
Other	Other	DOther	Other	
⊡Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
Member	Address:	□Member	Address:	
Authorized		□Authorized		
Person		Person	2022	
Other	[]]Other	Other	Other	
			23	
□Manager	Name:	□Manager	Name:	
⊡Member	Address:	⊡Member	Address:	
□Authorized		Authorized		
Person		Person		
DOther	Other	Other	Other	

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 685 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a pair degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

1 Signature of an authorized person

DEBORAH PRICE, MEMBER

Typed or printed name of signee

# **STATE OF MARYLAND Department of Assessments and Taxation**

I, MICHAEL L. HIGGS OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE DEPARTMENT, BY LAWS OF THE STATE. IS THE CUSTODIAN OF THE RECORDS OF THIS STATE RELATING TO LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES. OR THE RIGHTS OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANIES TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THIS STATE. AND THAT I AM THE PROPER OFFICER TO EXECUTE THIS CERTIFICATE.

I FURTHER CERTIFY THAT PHI CONTRACTING AND RESTORATION, LLC (W20121117). REGISTERED DECEMBER 02, 2019, IS A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY EXISTING UNDER AND BY VIRTUE OF THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF MARYLAND, AND THAT THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY IS AT THE TIME OF THIS CERTIFICATE IN GOOD STANDING TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I HAVE HEREUNTO SUBSCRIBED MY SIGNATURE AND AFFIXED THE SEAL OF THE STATE DEPARTMENT OF ASSESSMENTS AND TAXATION OF MARYLAND AT BALTIMORE ON THIS SEPTEMBER 21, 2022.

2022 1

23

<u>, , i</u>č:

പ്പ

Michael L. Higgs Director



301 West Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 Telephone Baltimore Metro (410) 767-1340 / Outside Baltimore Metro (888) 246-5941 MRS (Maryland Relay Service) (800) 735-2258 TT/Voice

> Online Certificate Authentication Code: VUhi1ruu3U\_mUvOVGYMCqg To verify the Authentication Code, visit http://dat.marvland.gov/verify